411964
409006
408430
410054
411805
411933
410032
410122
412565
409044
409971
414415
409520
410073
411832
410952
412198
409710
410206
411549
411674
414213
412769
409940
414184
408433
411934
413425
414080
410809
410297
413785
408784
413552
410546
409379
413695
410942
413277
411566
409596
409684
412325
412005
408040
409004
409100
408484
411442
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Thiago Lopes Trugillo da Silveira
Guilherme Antonio Borges
Vanius Zapalowski

Felipe Thomas

Diego Bigliardi Machado
Ramao Tiago Tiburski
Henrique Damasceno Vianna
Daniel Assmann

Luis Henrique Leal Ries

Sérgio Yoshimitsu Fujii

Alex Reimann Cunha Lima
André Pereira Bandeira
Thiago de Azevedo Dornelles
Lucas Rafael Costella Pessutto
Gabriel Souza Ribeiro
Henrique Barros Lopes
Fernando Weber Albiero
Flavia Pereira Ferreira

Victor Adriel de Jesus Oliveira
Thales Melo da Silva

Luciano Bocker Preto

Silvana Teodoro

Antonio Augusto Foletto
Fhabiana Thieli dos Santos Machado
Humberto Lidio Antonelli
Allan de Barcelos Silva
Everton de Matos

Alexandre da Silva Telechi
Hernandi Francisco Krammes Filho
Eduarda Rodrigues Monteiro
Gabriela Winkler Favieiro
Thales do Nascimento da Silva
Claiton Andrade

Mateus Eugénio Colet

Anelise Jantsch

Giselle Masaro

Nielsen Luiz Rechia Machado
Adriana Doroteu Dantas
Bruna Elisangela da Silva Souza
Gabriel Moraes de Oliveira
Alexandre Abreu de Paula
Leticia Melchior Silveira
Leonardo Medeiros

Tatiele Martins Razera
Victdria Simonetti Portella
Miromar José de Lima

Nairo Andre Jesus Sanches
Thais Ramos Viegas

Lana Oliveira de Azevedo
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11/11/1991
23/11/1991
12/06/1986
06/06/1982
10/04/1989
03/03/1992
23/09/1980
24/05/1981
26/02/1982
28/06/1982
14/03/1983
20/12/1985
17/03/1987
29/07/1988
17/11/1989
08/01/1990
12/06/1991
11/07/1974
27/05/1989
12/02/1996
25/09/1979
11/08/1988
30/09/1991
15/10/1991
03/08/1990
10/09/1991
03/01/1993
15/05/1975
17/08/1981
27/01/1986
11/06/1986
17/09/1990
21/01/1995
01/05/1990
19/02/1974
07/12/1982
24/04/1988
19/07/1981
07/04/1993
19/05/1997
05/11/1973
11/03/1979
20/04/1984
04/07/1984
11/04/1991
25/03/1981
21/04/1982
06/07/1985
25/11/1995

80
80
77,5
75
72,5
72,5
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
67,5
67,5
67,5
65
65
65
65
62,5
62,5
60
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
55
52,5
52,5
52,5
50
50
50
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
45
45
45
45



410076
411599
409955
413529
410170
409306
408790
411662
413396
412677
414539
412729
411565
412451
408684
412292
413725
414452
412441
410385
412350
413832
411034
413011
410835
413974
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Thiago Berton Ferreira

Mariele de Almeida Lanes
Diego Martins

Guilherme de Morais

Henrique Sobroza Pedroso

Luis Vinicius Dorneles

Ruan Carlo Bonilha Pozzebon
Paulo Henrique Santini
Andressa Falcade

Daniel Alvarez de Mello Buarque Ribeiro
Daniel Louzada Fernandes
Diego Pedro Gongalves da Silva
Everton Reckziegel

Fabio Zschornack

Guilherme de Menezes Pacheco
luri Albandes Cunha Gomes
Jaison Dairon Ebertz Schmidt
Jocimar Fernandes

Lais Falcade

Marcos André Gomes de Mello
Olmiro Amaral Junior

Rafael Barasuol Rohden
Rafaela Lunardi Comarella
Ramon dos Santos Lummertz
Silvio Cesar Viegas

Vanessa Rosa Araujo Ferreira
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05/03/1996
16/05/1990
02/12/1979
20/10/1982
19/04/1986
21/11/1965
25/04/1990
09/10/1992
15/06/1990
11/09/1977
25/07/1993
21/11/1986
21/04/1983
22/10/1976
18/07/1994
21/06/1987
02/02/1984
05/06/1965
15/06/1990
19/08/1979
11/07/1974
27/02/1987
03/06/1979
16/08/1984
25/09/1968
27/07/1983

45
42,5
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